hddlestock

Huddlestock signs Investment-as-a-Service agreements with two Norwegian asset managers

8.1.2025 15:00:00 CET | Huddlestock Fintech AS | Non-regulatory press releases

Huddlestock Fintech AS ("Huddlestock"), a leading investment technology and services provider, has signed agreements with two separate, undisclosed Norwegian-based asset managers for the delivery of Investment-as-a-Service ("IaaS") solutions. The IaaS agreements are expected to start contributing to Huddlestock's revenues in the first quarter of 2025.

"The agreements underscore Huddlestock's ability to effectively leverage its product portfolio to deliver value-added solutions to our clients," said Leif Arnold Thomas, CEO of Huddlestock. "Offering a diverse range of investment solutions aligns perfectly with our strategy to be the preferred partner for companies aiming to enhance their investment services."

Contacts

• Leif Arnold Thomas, Chief Executive Officer, Huddlestock Fintech AS, +47 982 15 520, leif.thomas@huddlestock.com

About Huddlestock Fintech AS

Huddlestock enables businesses, from startups to established companies, to access a range of applicable investment technologies and services. By using Huddlestock's laaS platform, businesses can access investment tools and expertise without the need for extensive infrastructure or in-house resources, allowing them to quickly deploy modern and cost-effective financial services solutions.

Find out more at huddlestock.com

Attachments

Download announcement as PDF.pdf